Signal and Control, Linkosity, Male
Receptacle, 3-Wire, 10A 600V AC, PA Wire
Code, 1' Length, Stainless
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # RM1006PE010S
Signal and Control, Linkosity, Male Receptacle, 3-Wire, 10A 600V
AC, PA Wire Code, 1' Length, Stainless
Features
Linkosity
Male Receptacle
3-Wire
10A 600V AC
Application
Plug Together Power Distribution, No Pass Thru
Specifications
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Nema Rating Non-NEMA
Conductor
Number Of Wires 6-Wire Grounding
Wire Size #12 AWG
Number Of Poles 5-Pole
Current
Phase Single Phase Control
Current / Amperage Rating 7 A
Connectivity Screw Terminals
Current Rating 7 A
Amperage Rating 7 A
Wattage 1750
Voltage Rating 250V AC Max kV
Dimensions
Display Size Standard Sized Product
General
Item Type Conduit Feed Pre-Wired Box
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Material Thermoplastic
UPC 783585184876
Color Gray
Logistics
Carton Quantity 50
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
Installation Manual [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK-RM1006PE010S-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2026